
STATEMENT SUMMARY

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Type Description Account # Balance

Checking BUSINESS INT CHKG - OTH PUB FD ******4210 $9,117,345.35

ACCOUNT SUMMARY-Checking ******4210

Beginning Balance as of 12-31-22 $8,890,798.71

91 Deposit(s) $768,258.13
14 Other Credit(s) $969,923.63
100 Check(s) $448,833.40
11 Other Debit(s) $1,062,801.72

Ending Balance 01-31-23 $9,117,345.35

INTEREST SUMMARY

Interest Paid This Year $37,086.34
Interest Withheld This Year $0.00

DEPOSITS

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

01-03 $289,264.00
01-03 $26.00
01-03 $6.50
01-04 $1,198.57

01-04 $369.40
01-04 $261.30
01-04 $33.25
01-04 $32.00

01-05 $4,242.36
01-05 $116.75
01-05 $71.50
01-05 $48.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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STATEMENT DATE

01/31/2023

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
205 AIRPORT RD
ELKTON KY 42220-9284





DEPOSITS

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

01-05 $35.50
01-05 $10.00
01-06 $38,794.76
01-06 $341.10
01-06 $271.50
01-06 $48.00
01-06 $30.00
01-06 $26.25
01-09 $408,294.75
01-09 $271.25
01-09 $47.00
01-09 $42.00
01-10 $2,775.82
01-10 $212.96
01-10 $20.00
01-10 $17.00
01-11 $1,191.85
01-11 $315.85
01-11 $17.75
01-11 $13.00
01-11 $5.00
01-11 $4.75
01-12 $262.55
01-12 $54.50
01-12 $52.00
01-12 $45.00
01-12 $9.75

01-13 $1,760.93
01-13 $1,116.20
01-13 $184.75
01-13 $17.00
01-13 $7.25
01-17 $235.68
01-17 $25.00
01-17 $20.00
01-17 $6.00
01-18 $209.50
01-18 $32.00
01-18 $10.00
01-19 $267.40
01-19 $53.50
01-20 $3,199.50
01-20 $923.24
01-20 $843.98
01-20 $128.75
01-20 $57.25
01-20 $55.00
01-20 $51.00
01-20 $35.00
01-20 $13.25
01-20 $9.75
01-23 $300.80
01-23 $30.80
01-24 $228.50

01-24 $42.00
01-24 $13.10
01-24 $5.00
01-25 $1,261.00
01-25 $186.52
01-25 $73.00
01-26 $277.76
01-26 $255.50
01-26 $110.90
01-26 $87.10
01-26 $49.75
01-26 $22.00
01-26 $9.00
01-26 $5.00
01-27 $155.07
01-27 $76.00
01-27 $6.00
01-30 $2,940.00
01-30 $2,800.12
01-30 $531.43
01-30 $49.00
01-30 $45.00
01-30 $12.00
01-31 $320.00
01-31 $224.33

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Debit Credit

01-03 Wire Out US Bank $7,562.45
01-04 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS SCHOOL TAX DISTR $68,497.77
01-04 Dept of Revenue KY TaxPmnt Amber Luker ID:3733 $41,894.38
01-06 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $552,078.00
01-06 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $82,279.00
01-06 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $67,761.00
01-06 KY RETIRE S MEMBERSHIP TODD COUNTY BOARD OF E $111,984.41
01-10 Novelis Corporat ACH/CRED TODD COUNTY BOAR $500.00
01-10 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOAR $288.00
01-11 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $20,647.00
01-11 TODD CO BOE AP TODD CO BOE $1,234.74
01-13 TODD CO BOE AP TODD CO BOE $75.00
01-18 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $19,458.50
01-19 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $92,401.93
01-19 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $3,002.11
01-19 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $365.02
01-24 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD CO BOARD OF $1,140.66
01-24 Charge Back Item Check 1351 $160.00
01-25 CARD ASSETS CC PAYMENT Browning Preston ID:8442 $5,530.14
01-25 TODD CO BOE 012523PAY TODD CO BOE $715,846.56
01-26 IRS USATAXPYMT TODD COUNTY BOARD OF E $119,049.76
01-30 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $24,418.30

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Debit Credit

01-31 Kentucky.gov KY FINANCE Todd County Board of E
ID:3733

$23,453.82

01-31 Dept of Revenue KY TaxPmnt Amber Luker ID:3733 $36,010.46
01-31 INTEREST PAYMENT $37,086.34

CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

94202 01-25 $2,404.49
94203 01-18 $133.27
94211* 01-04 $1,275.00
94212 01-04 $1,402.00
94213 01-18 $2,250.00
94216* 01-11 $1,040.00
94220* 01-03 $75.00
94239* 01-04 $1,043.00
94240 01-09 $355.00
94244* 01-04 $190.00
94245 01-05 $5,585.55
94273* 01-05 $4,825.00
94276* 01-10 $597.93
94277 01-10 $4,071.43
94278 01-09 $5,762.01
94279 01-06 $29,268.41
94280 01-13 $3,860.00
94281 01-09 $1,092.93
94282 01-17 $2,319.79
94283 01-17 $141.86
94284 01-13 $8,809.64
94287* 01-17 $439.80
94288 01-13 $129.74
94290* 01-17 $60.00
94291 01-13 $3,430.00
94292 01-18 $6,501.08
94293 01-13 $1,549.00
94294 01-17 $741.48
94295 01-17 $103.67
94298* 01-17 $22,127.62
94299 01-17 $50.00
94300 01-17 $920.32
94301 01-17 $473.37
94302 01-13 $15,020.64
94303 01-17 $12,613.66
94304 01-18 $100,508.09
94306* 01-17 $353.66
94307 01-19 $1,245.95
94308 01-18 $251.91
94309 01-17 $23,594.87
94310 01-17 $774.05
94311 01-18 $1,680.00

94312 01-17 $109.75
94313 01-20 $2,274.00
94314 01-17 $506.66
94315 01-17 $328.95
94316 01-18 $2,380.50
94317 01-19 $285.81
94318 01-17 $5,583.10
94319 01-23 $320.00
94321* 01-20 $1,081.85
94322 01-19 $1,752.30
94323 01-17 $157.46
94324 01-17 $560.00
94325 01-18 $119.74
94326 01-19 $3,432.43
94327 01-17 $17.00
94328 01-18 $601.00
94330* 01-13 $126.00
94331 01-17 $5,111.57
94332 01-17 $462.20
94333 01-17 $2,951.85
94334 01-20 $892.33
94335 01-19 $2,786.87
94336 01-13 $156.00
94337 01-13 $187.89
94339* 01-18 $658.80
94340 01-19 $350.00
94341 01-19 $1,865.50
94343* 01-17 $936.14
94344 01-17 $19,290.48
94345 01-18 $1,019.48
94346 01-18 $4,932.79
94347 01-18 $7,252.98
94349* 01-23 $12,556.70
94350 01-13 $530.00
94352* 01-24 $607.50
94353 01-24 $760.49
94354 01-26 $47.46
94356* 01-24 $1,510.00
94357 01-26 $12,500.00
94361* 01-30 $9,317.24
94362 01-31 $750.00
94365* 01-31 $1,177.95

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

1889240* 01-12 $10,691.22
1889650* 01-12 $10,783.27
1890062* 01-12 $11,060.51
1890064* 01-06 $277.77
1890073* 01-12 $2.32
1890485* 01-30 $2,797.50
1890489* 01-31 $23,053.63
1890491* 01-30 $226.78

1890495* 01-31 $3,675.00
1890498* 01-30 $1,022.73
1890499 01-30 $1,577.00
1890500 01-31 $51.00
99001961* 01-11 $336.22
99325572* 01-17 $594.32
99914050* 01-11 $1,777.38
99995478* 01-11 $3,586.76

DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

12-31 $8,890,798.71
01-03 $9,172,457.76
01-04 $9,197,045.67
01-05 $9,191,159.23
01-06 $9,791,258.25
01-09 $10,192,703.31
01-10 $10,191,847.73

01-11 $10,206,067.83
01-12 $10,173,954.31
01-13 $10,143,166.53
01-17 $10,042,129.58
01-18 $9,933,549.94
01-19 $10,017,921.04
01-20 $10,018,989.58

01-23 $10,006,444.48
01-24 $10,004,835.75
01-25 $9,282,575.08
01-26 $9,151,794.87
01-27 $9,152,031.94
01-30 $9,167,886.54
01-31 $9,117,345.35

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94202 01/25/2023 $2,404.49 94202 01/25/2023 $2,404.49

94203 01/18/2023 $133.27 94203 01/18/2023 $133.27

94211 01/04/2023 $1,275.00 94211 01/04/2023 $1,275.00

94212 01/04/2023 $1,402.00 94212 01/04/2023 $1,402.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94213 01/18/2023 $2,250.00 94213 01/18/2023 $2,250.00

94216 01/11/2023 $1,040.00 94216 01/11/2023 $1,040.00

94220 01/03/2023 $75.00 94220 01/03/2023 $75.00

94239 01/04/2023 $1,043.00 94239 01/04/2023 $1,043.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94240 01/09/2023 $355.00 94240 01/09/2023 $355.00

94244 01/04/2023 $190.00 94244 01/04/2023 $190.00

94245 01/05/2023 $5,585.55 94245 01/05/2023 $5,585.55

94273 01/05/2023 $4,825.00 94273 01/05/2023 $4,825.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94276 01/10/2023 $597.93 94276 01/10/2023 $597.93

94277 01/10/2023 $4,071.43 94277 01/10/2023 $4,071.43

94278 01/09/2023 $5,762.01 94278 01/09/2023 $5,762.01

94279 01/06/2023 $29,268.41 94279 01/06/2023 $29,268.41

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94280 01/13/2023 $3,860.00 94280 01/13/2023 $3,860.00

94281 01/09/2023 $1,092.93 94281 01/09/2023 $1,092.93

94282 01/17/2023 $2,319.79 94282 01/17/2023 $2,319.79

94283 01/17/2023 $141.86 94283 01/17/2023 $141.86

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94284 01/13/2023 $8,809.64 94284 01/13/2023 $8,809.64

94287 01/17/2023 $439.80 94287 01/17/2023 $439.80

94288 01/13/2023 $129.74 94288 01/13/2023 $129.74

94290 01/17/2023 $60.00 94290 01/17/2023 $60.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94291 01/13/2023 $3,430.00 94291 01/13/2023 $3,430.00

94292 01/18/2023 $6,501.08 94292 01/18/2023 $6,501.08

94293 01/13/2023 $1,549.00 94293 01/13/2023 $1,549.00

94294 01/17/2023 $741.48 94294 01/17/2023 $741.48

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94295 01/17/2023 $103.67 94295 01/17/2023 $103.67

94298 01/17/2023 $22,127.62 94298 01/17/2023 $22,127.62

94299 01/17/2023 $50.00 94299 01/17/2023 $50.00

94300 01/17/2023 $920.32 94300 01/17/2023 $920.32

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122

Page 12 of 52



94301 01/17/2023 $473.37 94301 01/17/2023 $473.37

94302 01/13/2023 $15,020.64 94302 01/13/2023 $15,020.64

94303 01/17/2023 $12,613.66 94303 01/17/2023 $12,613.66

94304 01/18/2023 $100,508.09 94304 01/18/2023 $100,508.09

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94306 01/17/2023 $353.66 94306 01/17/2023 $353.66

94307 01/19/2023 $1,245.95 94307 01/19/2023 $1,245.95

94308 01/18/2023 $251.91 94308 01/18/2023 $251.91

94309 01/17/2023 $23,594.87 94309 01/17/2023 $23,594.87

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94310 01/17/2023 $774.05 94310 01/17/2023 $774.05

94311 01/18/2023 $1,680.00 94311 01/18/2023 $1,680.00

94312 01/17/2023 $109.75 94312 01/17/2023 $109.75

94313 01/20/2023 $2,274.00 94313 01/20/2023 $2,274.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94314 01/17/2023 $506.66 94314 01/17/2023 $506.66

94315 01/17/2023 $328.95 94315 01/17/2023 $328.95

94316 01/18/2023 $2,380.50 94316 01/18/2023 $2,380.50

94317 01/19/2023 $285.81 94317 01/19/2023 $285.81

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94318 01/17/2023 $5,583.10 94318 01/17/2023 $5,583.10

94319 01/23/2023 $320.00 94319 01/23/2023 $320.00

94321 01/20/2023 $1,081.85 94321 01/20/2023 $1,081.85

94322 01/19/2023 $1,752.30 94322 01/19/2023 $1,752.30

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94323 01/17/2023 $157.46 94323 01/17/2023 $157.46

94324 01/17/2023 $560.00 94324 01/17/2023 $560.00

94325 01/18/2023 $119.74 94325 01/18/2023 $119.74

94326 01/19/2023 $3,432.43 94326 01/19/2023 $3,432.43

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94327 01/17/2023 $17.00 94327 01/17/2023 $17.00

94328 01/18/2023 $601.00 94328 01/18/2023 $601.00

94330 01/13/2023 $126.00 94330 01/13/2023 $126.00

94331 01/17/2023 $5,111.57 94331 01/17/2023 $5,111.57

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94332 01/17/2023 $462.20 94332 01/17/2023 $462.20

94333 01/17/2023 $2,951.85 94333 01/17/2023 $2,951.85

94334 01/20/2023 $892.33 94334 01/20/2023 $892.33

94335 01/19/2023 $2,786.87 94335 01/19/2023 $2,786.87

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94336 01/13/2023 $156.00 94336 01/13/2023 $156.00

94337 01/13/2023 $187.89 94337 01/13/2023 $187.89

94339 01/18/2023 $658.80 94339 01/18/2023 $658.80

94340 01/19/2023 $350.00 94340 01/19/2023 $350.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94341 01/19/2023 $1,865.50 94341 01/19/2023 $1,865.50

94343 01/17/2023 $936.14 94343 01/17/2023 $936.14

94344 01/17/2023 $19,290.48 94344 01/17/2023 $19,290.48

94345 01/18/2023 $1,019.48 94345 01/18/2023 $1,019.48

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94346 01/18/2023 $4,932.79 94346 01/18/2023 $4,932.79

94347 01/18/2023 $7,252.98 94347 01/18/2023 $7,252.98

94349 01/23/2023 $12,556.70 94349 01/23/2023 $12,556.70

94350 01/13/2023 $530.00 94350 01/13/2023 $530.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94352 01/24/2023 $607.50 94352 01/24/2023 $607.50

94353 01/24/2023 $760.49 94353 01/24/2023 $760.49

94354 01/26/2023 $47.46 94354 01/26/2023 $47.46

94356 01/24/2023 $1,510.00 94356 01/24/2023 $1,510.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122

Page 24 of 52



94357 01/26/2023 $12,500.00 94357 01/26/2023 $12,500.00

94361 01/30/2023 $9,317.24 94361 01/30/2023 $9,317.24

94362 01/31/2023 $750.00 94362 01/31/2023 $750.00

94365 01/31/2023 $1,177.95 94365 01/31/2023 $1,177.95

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1889240 01/12/2023 $10,691.22 1889240 01/12/2023 $10,691.22

1889650 01/12/2023 $10,783.27 1889650 01/12/2023 $10,783.27

1890062 01/12/2023 $11,060.51 1890062 01/12/2023 $11,060.51

1890064 01/06/2023 $277.77 1890064 01/06/2023 $277.77

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1890073 01/12/2023 $2.32 1890073 01/12/2023 $2.32

1890485 01/30/2023 $2,797.50 1890485 01/30/2023 $2,797.50

1890489 01/31/2023 $23,053.63 1890489 01/31/2023 $23,053.63

1890491 01/30/2023 $226.78 1890491 01/30/2023 $226.78

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1890495 01/31/2023 $3,675.00 1890495 01/31/2023 $3,675.00

1890498 01/30/2023 $1,022.73 1890498 01/30/2023 $1,022.73

1890499 01/30/2023 $1,577.00 1890499 01/30/2023 $1,577.00

1890500 01/31/2023 $51.00 1890500 01/31/2023 $51.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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99001961 01/11/2023 $336.22 99001961 01/11/2023 $336.22

99325572 01/17/2023 $594.32 99325572 01/17/2023 $594.32

99914050 01/11/2023 $1,777.38 99914050 01/11/2023 $1,777.38

99995478 01/11/2023 $3,586.76 99995478 01/11/2023 $3,586.76

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/03/2023 $289,264.00 0 01/03/2023 $289,264.00

0 01/03/2023 $26.00 0 01/03/2023 $26.00

0 01/03/2023 $6.50 0 01/03/2023 $6.50

0 01/04/2023 $1,198.57 0 01/04/2023 $1,198.57

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/04/2023 $369.40 0 01/04/2023 $369.40

0 01/04/2023 $261.30 0 01/04/2023 $261.30

0 01/04/2023 $33.25 0 01/04/2023 $33.25

0 01/04/2023 $32.00 0 01/04/2023 $32.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/05/2023 $4,242.36 0 01/05/2023 $4,242.36

0 01/05/2023 $116.75 0 01/05/2023 $116.75

0 01/05/2023 $71.50 0 01/05/2023 $71.50

0 01/05/2023 $48.00 0 01/05/2023 $48.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/05/2023 $35.50 0 01/05/2023 $35.50

0 01/05/2023 $10.00 0 01/05/2023 $10.00

0 01/06/2023 $38,794.76 0 01/06/2023 $38,794.76

0 01/06/2023 $341.10 0 01/06/2023 $341.10

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/06/2023 $271.50 0 01/06/2023 $271.50

0 01/06/2023 $48.00 0 01/06/2023 $48.00

0 01/06/2023 $30.00 0 01/06/2023 $30.00

0 01/06/2023 $26.25 0 01/06/2023 $26.25

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/09/2023 $408,294.75 0 01/09/2023 $408,294.75

0 01/09/2023 $271.25 0 01/09/2023 $271.25

0 01/09/2023 $47.00 0 01/09/2023 $47.00

0 01/09/2023 $42.00 0 01/09/2023 $42.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/10/2023 $2,775.82 0 01/10/2023 $2,775.82

0 01/10/2023 $212.96 0 01/10/2023 $212.96

0 01/10/2023 $20.00 0 01/10/2023 $20.00

0 01/10/2023 $17.00 0 01/10/2023 $17.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/11/2023 $1,191.85 0 01/11/2023 $1,191.85

0 01/11/2023 $315.85 0 01/11/2023 $315.85

0 01/11/2023 $17.75 0 01/11/2023 $17.75

0 01/11/2023 $13.00 0 01/11/2023 $13.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/11/2023 $5.00 0 01/11/2023 $5.00

0 01/11/2023 $4.75 0 01/11/2023 $4.75

0 01/12/2023 $262.55 0 01/12/2023 $262.55

0 01/12/2023 $54.50 0 01/12/2023 $54.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/12/2023 $52.00 0 01/12/2023 $52.00

0 01/12/2023 $45.00 0 01/12/2023 $45.00

0 01/12/2023 $9.75 0 01/12/2023 $9.75

0 01/13/2023 $1,760.93 0 01/13/2023 $1,760.93

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/13/2023 $1,116.20 0 01/13/2023 $1,116.20

0 01/13/2023 $184.75 0 01/13/2023 $184.75

0 01/13/2023 $17.00 0 01/13/2023 $17.00

0 01/13/2023 $7.25 0 01/13/2023 $7.25

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/17/2023 $235.68 0 01/17/2023 $235.68

0 01/17/2023 $25.00 0 01/17/2023 $25.00

0 01/17/2023 $20.00 0 01/17/2023 $20.00

0 01/17/2023 $6.00 0 01/17/2023 $6.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122

Page 41 of 52



0 01/18/2023 $209.50 0 01/18/2023 $209.50

0 01/18/2023 $32.00 0 01/18/2023 $32.00

0 01/18/2023 $10.00 0 01/18/2023 $10.00

0 01/19/2023 $267.40 0 01/19/2023 $267.40

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/19/2023 $53.50 0 01/19/2023 $53.50

0 01/20/2023 $3,199.50 0 01/20/2023 $3,199.50

0 01/20/2023 $923.24 0 01/20/2023 $923.24

0 01/20/2023 $843.98 0 01/20/2023 $843.98

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/20/2023 $128.75 0 01/20/2023 $128.75

0 01/20/2023 $57.25 0 01/20/2023 $57.25

0 01/20/2023 $55.00 0 01/20/2023 $55.00

0 01/20/2023 $51.00 0 01/20/2023 $51.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/20/2023 $35.00 0 01/20/2023 $35.00

0 01/20/2023 $13.25 0 01/20/2023 $13.25

0 01/20/2023 $9.75 0 01/20/2023 $9.75

0 01/23/2023 $300.80 0 01/23/2023 $300.80

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/23/2023 $30.80 0 01/23/2023 $30.80

0 01/24/2023 $228.50 0 01/24/2023 $228.50

0 01/24/2023 $42.00 0 01/24/2023 $42.00

0 01/24/2023 $13.10 0 01/24/2023 $13.10

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/24/2023 $5.00 0 01/24/2023 $5.00

0 01/25/2023 $1,261.00 0 01/25/2023 $1,261.00

0 01/25/2023 $186.52 0 01/25/2023 $186.52

0 01/25/2023 $73.00 0 01/25/2023 $73.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/26/2023 $277.76 0 01/26/2023 $277.76

0 01/26/2023 $255.50 0 01/26/2023 $255.50

0 01/26/2023 $110.90 0 01/26/2023 $110.90

0 01/26/2023 $87.10 0 01/26/2023 $87.10

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/26/2023 $49.75 0 01/26/2023 $49.75

0 01/26/2023 $22.00 0 01/26/2023 $22.00

0 01/26/2023 $9.00 0 01/26/2023 $9.00

0 01/26/2023 $5.00 0 01/26/2023 $5.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/27/2023 $155.07 0 01/27/2023 $155.07

0 01/27/2023 $76.00 0 01/27/2023 $76.00

0 01/27/2023 $6.00 0 01/27/2023 $6.00

0 01/30/2023 $2,940.00 0 01/30/2023 $2,940.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/30/2023 $2,800.12 0 01/30/2023 $2,800.12

0 01/30/2023 $531.43 0 01/30/2023 $531.43

0 01/30/2023 $49.00 0 01/30/2023 $49.00

0 01/30/2023 $45.00 0 01/30/2023 $45.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 01/30/2023 $12.00 0 01/30/2023 $12.00

0 01/31/2023 $320.00 0 01/31/2023 $320.00

0 01/31/2023 $224.33 0 01/31/2023 $224.33

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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